AVERAGE CUSTOMER COUNT AND KWH
THREE MONTHS ENDED

March 31, 2018



PacifiCorp

Average Customer Count and KWH
Washington Jurisdiction

For the 1st Quarter of Calendar Year 2018

Washington Only
Average Customer Count
Residential Sales
Commercial Sales
Industrial Sales
Irrigation Sales
Public Street & Highway Lighting

KWH
Residential Sales
Commercial Sales
Industrial Sales
Irrigation Sales
Public Street & Highway Lighting

Jan-18

109,326
16,059
483
5,042
238

177,018,697
138,318,694
66,088,330
(630,443)
694,475

Feb-18

109,449
16,096
483
5,038
243

115,493,672
123,696,835
58,577,603
523,180
419,823

Mar-18

109,520
16,111
482
5,033
244

132,665,339
119,278,145
53,000,988
1,332,404
903,413



