AVERAGE CUSTOMER COUNT AND KWH

THREE MONTHS ENDED

March 31, 2018

PacifiCorp Average Customer Count and KWH Washington Jurisdiction For the 1st Quarter of Calendar Year 2018

Washington Only	Jan-18	Feb-18	Mar-18
Average Customer Count			
Residential Sales	109,326	109,449	109,520
Commercial Sales	16,059	16,096	16,111
Industrial Sales	483	483	482
Irrigation Sales	5,042	5,038	5,033
Public Street & Highway Lighting	238	243	244
КШН			
Residential Sales	177,018,697	115,493,672	132,665,339
Commercial Sales	138,318,694	123,696,835	119,278,145
Industrial Sales	66,088,330	58,577,603	53,000,988
Irrigation Sales	(630,443)	523,180	1,332,404
Public Street & Highway Lighting	694,475	419,823	903,413